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PONTUAÇÃO SS/SSM/S60+
    23a COPA BRASIL 2022

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a Total 2a Total TO Total

1 33 RODRIGO PIQUET -FADF 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

2 5 ALE XAVIER -FPRA 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

3 115 BEPPE ASKERBO -FAB 7 -5 -5 4 4 3 3 0 0

4 69 ROGERIO REZENDE -FAB 9 -7 -2 5 5 4 4 0 0

5 16 CARLOS SOARES -FSA 13 -11 -4 8 8 5 5 0 0

6 8 MUNIR ABOISSA -FASP 16 -14 -3 9 9 7 7 0 0

7 42 FAUSTO SÁ -FMA 17 -15 -1 11 11 6 6 0 0

8 6 FLAVIO CARMINATI -FEPAUTO 19 -17 -2 3 3 16 16 0 0

9 12 EUVALDO LUZ -FAB 20 -18 -1 6 6 14 14 0 0

10 157 CYLMAR FORTES -FADF 20 -18 0 7 7 13 13 0 0

11 38 VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA -FAB 22 -20 -2 14 14 8 8 0 0

12 911 ROBERTO ALBUQUERQUE -FASP 22 -20 0 13 13 9 9 0 0

13 18 ZÉ RAUL GIRONDI -FASP 25 -23 -3 15 15 10 10 0 0

14 540 MARCOS KASSARDJIAN -FASP 25 -23 0 10 10 15 15 0 0

15 23 ADEMIR FLORES -FSA 28 -26 -3 16 16 12 12 0 0

16 66 NILTON LUIZ ROZA -FSA 28 -26 0 17 17 11 11 0 0

17 7 CARLOS FRANCO -FAA 31 -29 -3 12 12 DQ 19 0 0

Event Legend

#1 27/07/2022 23º COPA BRASIL DE KART - GRUPO 2 #3 27/07/2022 23º COPA BRASIL DE KART - GRUPO 2

#2 27/07/2022 23º COPA BRASIL DE KART - GRUPO 2
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